PACK & CARRY

Fishes

Kakori Fish Fry (Garlic)
Fish Salt & Pepper
Fish Fry

Fish Tikka

Fish Chili

Fish Macchi
Chakhana Fish

Fish Masala

%
Starter & Salad

Hammer Special
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Malai Tikka
Reshmi Tikka
Tandoori Chicken
Lasoon Tikka

Chicken Salami Salad
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Tangdi’s

Latpati Tangdi
Fry Tangdi
Stuff Tangdi

Cheese Tangdi

|
Gravy's |

Tirfir Chicken
Butter Chicken
Lawabdar Chicken
Chicken Curry
Mutton Masala

Lal Masala

Egg Curry

ZNON-VEG

From 11 am - 11 pm
Order: 9251898989

170/-
170/-
180/-

200/-

Eggs b
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ifn‘l?’ii!led_ Egg 50/-

ég;cij chilli 160/-

Butter Fry Egg 100/-

E;ufter E'gé Bhurjil 120/-
éhéese'ép;t_:ia.l Omelette 150/-
.éi_h'_icker; Sc;e;th Omelette 150/-

Chicken Salami Omelette  150/-

200/350/-
200/350/-
200/350/-
200/350/-
300/-
300/-

140/-

452, Transport Nagar,
Near Gobriya bawdi circle, Kota



